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KANSAS CORPORATION Commisston 1050561 Form mus be type
OiL & GAS CONSERVATION DivisIiON March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingling 10 # CO041101
PRODUCTION (K.AR. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 9214 AP No. 15 - _ 15-109-20952-00-00 :
name:_Lario Qil & Gas Company Spot Description:
Address 1: _301 S MARKET ST _ NWSENW gec 14 Twp 14 s R 32 [JEast #west
Address 2: 1,650 Feetfrom [/l North/ [] South Line of Section
City: WICHITA Slate:KS Zip: 67202 +3_80_5___. 1,650 Feetfrom || East / m West Line of Section
Contact Person: _Jay Schweikert County: _LOgan
Phone: (316 )265'5611 Lease Name: YVelch wens: 1-14
m 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: .B@sal Penn wperisy: 4432 - 4439

Formation: LanSing (Perfs). 4033 - 4038

Formation: Ft SCOtt (Perfs). 4301 - 4307

Formation: Johnson ‘ (Perfs): 4383 - 4402

Formation; (Perfs):

m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled fram each interval:

Formation: Basal Penn sorp: 4-79 wcrep: 0 swep: 23-71
pomaion:LANSINg e 9129 oo 0 g 7242
Formatton: Ei. Scott BOPD:§'_5.:4___ MCFPD: .Q.—.._. BWPD: £8_
Formation: JOhnson BOPD:J_O_:.Q.S___ MCFPD:.Q._.__ BWPD: 30L
Formation: BOPD:—. .. MCFPDi__ . BWPD:

ﬁ 3. Piat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

ﬁ 4, Signed cerfificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. §2-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
m 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: wYes [Ono
w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingliing of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
[ 7. well construction dizagram of subject well.

[(] 8 Any available water chemistry data demenstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

curmrent information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electronically
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is ingonsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only ' Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

D Denied m Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 03/26/2011

Approved By: _Rick Hestermann Date: 94/13/2011

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- §S.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
swom, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on e daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior Lo the first publication of the
notice hersinafier mentioned, and which soid
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspapet is not o trade,
refigious or fratermal publication and thot a notice
of a true copy is hereto atteched waos pubtished in
the regulor and entire Moming issue of said The
Wichita Engle for _1_ issue, that the first
publication of snid notice was

made s aforesaid on the 11th of

March Ap. 2011 . win

subsequernit publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that ke has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

)k Sl f

éubscribcd and sworn to before me this

11th day of March, 2011

[ PENNY L. CASE ]
EE) Notary Public
My Appt. Expires O/fp % );"/51

Yo A Y.

Notary Publi(,‘jSedgwlcii County, Kansas

Prinier’s Fee : $113.20
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AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF KANSAS \
- 85,
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of tawful nge, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kensas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been contintousty and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafier mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered es second class mail
matier at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not s trade,
religious or fraternal publicntion and that o notice
of 2 true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regutar and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eaple for _1_issue, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the_1th of

March ap. 2011 . with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he hes personal
knowledge of the statements sbove set forth and
that they are true,

)k Sl td

Jgr’xbscrihed and sworn o before me this

11th day of March, 2011

=) Notary Public -

[ a . PENNYL. CASE ]
My Appt. Exp:res:) =17 7?/}/9(

p‘fﬁ’/ A ‘?{/ éod,{

Notary Puhlit.‘}Sedgwick County, Knnsas

Printer's Fee : $113,20
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Foge-Fivg, Fommn U<
vty 2000
Alfidavit gf Nolice Served
Re:  Applcaliontor _Comminghing
WB“ Namo: WB'CH #1"14 Leﬂﬂ' Localion: NE SE NW SBB. 14—145-32‘”
The undersigned haraby cerlficaas that ha / sha is a duly authorlzed agent for the appilcont, and that on tha day Ith wo__February ,
2011 . & true and correct copy of tho application referonced abovo was delivared or malled to the lofiowing prrites:
Nole: A copy of this aliidovii must bo servad os a par! of the application,
Namo Addrass [Altach addilional shaols it necassory)
Shakespeare Oil Company, Inc. 202 West Main Street

Salem, IL 62881

RAYMOND DIL COMPANY P. 0. Box 48788
WICHITA, KS 67201

! luriher aites! that notice of tha filing of this npplicallon was published In Tho Graphic » tha ollicial counly publicatien
of .__Logan vounty. A copy of tho affidavit of this putiication Is aHached,
Signod this __ 91D auy ot FEDRUETY ,_2011 ‘//
Q@// i hal”
Applicant of Duly Authoskfd Agerr”’ — *
Subseribod and eworn to botoa mo . 2 7 day ol vkt . _ﬂ?m

s KATHY L FORD daA ey %zﬂ

" Holary Pubhc - Stata of Kapsas Notarf Public J

WY AR Eries e — 10-2

£ My Commisstan Explras: 2-14

Pioinsls may be filed by any parly having o valid Inleres! In tha applicatlen. Polilions tor protests shall bo Inwiiting and shell etearly onllly tho nomo and addrese of the
prolgstant ans tho dife of ho application, Tho petitton shall lnchods b clanr and eonzlzo siatemon of the diract and subsiantia Intorast of tho pratesiont in the pncosdings,
Incluging Ihe manner In wich tha profestan) may be aftatted, and tha natuse, sxten, characior BrY grount’s of tho protas!, Prolestanls ehall sarvd th prolest upon ihe
applicent by mall or personol service of tho seme tmo a7 boforo tho pretastant Hlas the pratost with the Consorvatian Division, Protests must be titad vilhin 13 days ol tho N
publicntion netico of the applicailen, '

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Divislen, 130 S, Marko! - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 57302
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Conservation Division
Finngy State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

I'
Q
phone: 316-337-6200
al ' S aS fax: 316-337-6211
http://kecc.ks.gov/
Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback. Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

April 13, 2011

Lario Qil & Gas Company
301 S Market St.
Wichita, KS 67202-3805

RE: Approved Commingling CO041101
Welch 1-14, Sec. 14-T14S-R32W, Logan County
AP! No. 15-109-20952-00-00

Dear Mr. Schweikert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on April 11, 2011
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Basal Penn 4.79 0 24 4432-4439
Lansing 51.28 0 72.42 4033-4038
Ft. Scoit 6.54 0 3.78 4301-4307
Johnson 10.03 0 30.61 4383-4402

Total Estimated Current Production | 72.65 0 131

Based upon the depth of the Basal Penn formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AQF).

Commingling ID number CO041101 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




